## **Media Release Form**



When participating in Girl Scout activities (I or the person I am registering) give consent to be interviewed, photographed, videotaped, or electronically imaged for the purposes of promotional materials, news releases, or other published formats for either Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons or Girl Scouts of the USA. The images will be the sole property of Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons. I hereby release and hold harmless Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons and Girl Scouts of the USA from any claim arising from the use of these images.

**I DO** give permission for the person listed below to be photographed, interviewed, and/or videotaped by Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons.

□ I **DO NOT** give permission for the person listed below to be photographed, interviewed, and/or videotaped by Girl Scouts Dakota Horizons.

Girl Scout Member:				
Parent/Guardian Name (if necessary):				
Signature:			Date:	
Address:				
City:		_State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	_Email:			